Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

P16033
P16006
P16011
P16036
P16025
P16020
P16026
P16021
P16024
P16014
P16039
P16028
P16027
P16008
P16038

Savi Rose
D a
Fizz
Roscoe
Bur gee
Charlie
G ace
Anni e
Zen
Keen
Sophi e
Aly
Auggi e
Crystal
Luce

Ar mband Nane

P22008
P22004
P22010
P22017
P22030
P22028
P22011

Cassi e
R o

My nx
Theo

St ewar t
Sadi e
Dar

Armband Nane

PO8009
PO8003
PO8006
PO8005

Panda Bear
Mont y!

Dar t

Dor di

Ti me

54.
45.
47.
48.
53.
44,
45.
47.
52.
51.
43.
44,
54.

30
47
46
22
59
67
87
38
18
65
45
43
98

6.76
Absent

Ti me

46.
45.
58.
54.

No

56.
34.

66
81
14
99
Ti nme
17
05

Ti me

49.
57.
42.
48.

12
41
35
58

Sunday, June 13, 2010
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4

Perf ormance |11

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+4

1+4
1+4

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
143
1+5
1+0

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7

1+4
1+0
1+4

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+7
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

22 inch Judge:

RC4

1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+7

M ke Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
14
14

o O o

M ke Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

M ke Wagner
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
9
9

Scor e

54
52
52
45
45
44
44
44
44
39
30
25
20

Scor e

53
45
42
38
26
23
22

Scor e

44
42
26
26

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f ormance |11

12 inch Judge:

M ke Wagner

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12008 G dget 48. 15 1+4 1+4
2 P12010 Pete No Ti e 1+7 1+6
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 63.0%

1+6

20
0

Scor e

37
15

Qualified



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

22131
22016
22094
22018
22112
22047
22024
22054
22037
22123
22070
22104
22077
22076
22065
22119
22050
22058
22022
22007
22017
22028
22043
22029
22030
22052
22044
22086
22102
22073
22027
22064
22114
22068
22096
22045
22067
22071
22122
22026
22036
22032
22126

Cor azon
Li ndy
Bounce
Jazzi Q
R se

R vet
Nut meg
Chant ey
Keegan
Bug
Zaney
Skye
Shi ne
Ri | ey
Loud

D va
Kite

M ck
Strider
St at
Zeke
Chno

W en
Jay
Flirt
Pi per
Pi ka
Jordi e
Nyal ka
Zip

Cri cket
W nkl e
Ri pl ey
Meg

Ji f
Poppet
Trig
"

E-Z

Pai va
Fl ash
El f
Jack

Mast er s
Ti me

46.
44,
45.
48.
43.
41.
43.
50.
46.
38.
43.
52.
36.
54.
55.
56.
39.
54.
52.
50.
40.
49.
49.
35.
36.
51.
46.
55.
47.
51.
42.
36.
33.
36.
53.
54.
32.
34.
40.
44,
54.
55.
25.

44
96
00
79
90
20
60
58
86
16
66
28
37
27
68
81
87
04
23
23
14
73
95
11
24
02
70
28
27
65
41
47
41
57
30
61
55
77
26
06
01
24
68

Sunday, June 13, 2010
M asters Snooker

22 inch Judge:

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+5
1+5

M ke Wagner

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
142
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
143
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
143
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

9
14
14
14
14

9

9

9

9
14
14
14

=
SN

OMNDNNOOOONUINDNOOO OO

Scor e

56
55
54
54
52
51
51
51
49
46
46
46
40
40
40
39
38
38
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
28
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
22
22
21
19

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22075
22117
22088
22042
22078
22057
22049
22051
22080
22041
22008
22031
22059
22120
22125
22010

Kir
Austin
Mai zy
Puffin
Peak

Si mrer
St onp
Royce
Ki x
Booker T
Bl aze
Schmut zy
Billy
Chance
Kar ma
Skid

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26007
26008
26006
26016
26004
26023
26029
26010
26039
26015
26033

Phoeni x
Wi p
Edge
Obit
Zzzip
Abr a
Hawkeye
Stri der
Fane

Ti rade
Topper

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

12001
12012
12002
12005
12003
12013
12011
12010
12008

Zorro
Cor k
Apri
Matty
Phire
Aggi e
Benny
Roc
Madi son

28. 00 1+4
35. 63 1+4
36.54 1+7
41. 64 1+4
33. 42 1+4
25.73 1+7
41. 26 1+5
36.52 1+0
No Tine 1+5
No Tine 1+7
No Tine 1+5
No Tine 1+0
4,61
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent

Masters 26 inch
Ti e RC1
48. 73 1+5
41.50 1+5
48. 38 1+4
42. 84 1+4
42.56 1+4
47. 26 1+4
49. 13 1+0
40. 28 1+5
40. 97 1+5
27.74 1+5
Absent

Masters 12 inch
Ti e RC1
45, 54 1+4
54.51 1+4
40. 09 1+4
32. 36 1+4
39.72 1+4
36. 77 1+4
46. 84 1+4
23. 66 1+4
12.02 1+4

1+4
1+4
142
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+5

1+7
1+4
1+4
142
1+6
1+4

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+0
1+5

M ke Wagner

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

M ke Wagner

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
142
1+0

1+0

OO OO0 O0OO0ODO0OODODO0OO0OONNDN

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+0

27
27
27
27
27
27

5

9
9
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5
142

1+0

27

O OOUITOoON

19
19
19
18
17
15
15
13
12

OO Or N

Scor e

55
53
53
46
44
44
30
28
28
21

Scor e

45
37
23
19
18
16
13
10

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q



16 inch Judge:

Openi ng: 49 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16016 Ki m 48. 69 1+4
2 16004 Lexi e 37.12 1+4
3 16034 Hunt er 50. 39 1+0
4 16018 i e 53. 35 1+5
16019 Keet a 46. 53 1+4
16020 Deuce No Ti e 1+4
16029 Beaut y No Ti e 1+7
16032 Logan 42. 11 1+4
16031 Meg No Ti e 1+4
16009 Tag No Tinme 1+4
16001 M ckl e No Ti e 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 88
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 31
Percent Qualified: 35.2%

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+0

M ke Wagner

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+0

1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

27
27
27
20

9

O O OO ow

Scor e

45
44
42
39
37
28
22
19
17
12

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, June 13, 2010
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22008 Cassie 50. 90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22027 Desi 51. 32 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P22023 Mur phy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22011 Dar No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22004 Rio Absent
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16028 Ally 49. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16008 Crystal 50. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16025 Burgee 56. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16039 Sophie 55. 63 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
P16026 G ace No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16020 Charlie No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Keen No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16006 Dia No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16034 Isis Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12010 Pete 48. 88 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P12014 Bunjy No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12004 Lucy Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P0O8009 Panda Bear 74.38 5.38 0 0 0 0 5.38
2 P08002 Krickit 75. 28 6. 28 1 0 0 0 11. 28
3 P08001 Hannah 81. 47 12. 47 1 0 0 0 17. 47
4 P08006 Dart 83.41 14. 41 0 1 0 0 19. 41
PO8003 Monty! No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim



P08005 Dor di Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

4
21. 1%



Sunday, June 13, 2010

Masters Standard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
12013 Aggi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12001 Zorro No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12003 Phire No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12012 Cor k Absent
12005 Matty Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16009 Tag 43. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 16031 Meg 51. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 16004 Lexi e 52.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 16020 Deuce 55.16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
16034 Hunt er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16032 Logan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16029 Beaut y No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16019 Keet a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 Ki m No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16001 M ckl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16030 Moxi e Absent
16023 Taser Absent
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22122 E-Z 42.26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 22057 Si mer 42.48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22077 Shi ne 43. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22053 Brice 44. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22005 Pi | ot 46. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
6 22065 Loud 51. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
7 22031 Schnut zy 44.01 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22030 Flirt 45. 05 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22126  Jack 53. 37 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22052 Pi per 54. 88 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22024 Nut nmeg 47. 64 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22071 T 48. 80 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22054 Chant ey 51. 90 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22086 Jordi e 65.19 5.19 1 0 0 0 10. 19
22073 Zip 63.12 3.12 2 0 0 0 13.12
22007 St at 52.22 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22104 Skye 54,27 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22112 Ri se No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22078 Peak No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22131 Cor azon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22064 W nkl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Royce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22125 Kar ma No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22058 M ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22123 Bug No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Silver No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22096 Jif No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22094 Bounce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22080 Ki x No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22070 Zaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22067 Trig No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Kite No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22049 St onp No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Ri vet No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Booker T No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 El f No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Jay No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Chno No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Pai va No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Zeke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Li ndy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Keegan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22088 Mai zy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22120 Chance Absent
22111 Dazzl e Absent
22022 Stri der Absent
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26008 Vi p 44,18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 26007 Phoeni x 46. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 26006 Edge 48. 54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 26023 Abr a 52.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26038 Token No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26032 W zard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Obit No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26001 Theo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26011 Dandy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26004 Zzzip Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

65

14
21. 5%



D st ance:
Pl ace

P22027
P22018
P22019
P22011
P22020
P22002
P22031
P22030
P22023
P22010
P22008
P22001

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16011
P16028
P16030
P16014
P16039
P16024
P16036
P16027
P16018
P16025
P16006
P16038
P16034
P16026
P16021
P16020

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12008

157 yards
Ar mband Name

157 yards
Ar mband Name

153 yards
Ar mband Name

Desi

Sar ge
Pat ch
Dar
Frazzl e
Cal abri a
Pi per
St ewart
Mur phy
My nx
Cassi e
| ke

Fizz
Aly
Zach
Keen
Sophi e
Zen
Roscoe
Auggi e

Must ang Sal

Bur gee
D a
Luce
Isis

G ace
Anni e
Charlie

G dget

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 13, 2010
Performancelll Jumpers

41 seconds
Ti me

28.59
31. 07
35.00
40. 81
30. 19
37.30
44. 09
46. 74
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

25. 47
28. 40
28. 69
29. 32
30. 33
30. 45
32.92
42. 17
29.14
33.24
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

43 seconds
Ti me

33. 36

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
09
.74

UTWOOOOOO

Per f ormance |11 16

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
17
00
. 00

corooocoooo0

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

ONPFP OOOOOoOOo

R

OO PFrRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOo

R

0

22 inch Judge:
S F E

OO OkrPFrFOOOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
P OOOOOOOoOOo

i nch Judge:
S F E

OFrRP O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0o
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O 0o
P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

12 inch Judge:
S F E

0 0 0

M ke Wagner
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

5. 00

8. 09

15.74

Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
1.17

5. 00

5. 00

Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

0.00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



P12014 Bunjy No Ti me
P12010 Pete Absent
P12005 G I Absent

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts
1 P08006 Dart 36.02 0. 00
2 P08002 Krickit 41. 35 0. 00
3 P08005 Dor di 44, 85 0. 00
4 P0O8009 Panda Bear 46.08 1.08

P0O8003 Monty! Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 57.7%

R

O O oo

S

O O oo

F

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, June 13, 2010

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12010 Roc 41. 00 0. 00 0 0
2 12005 Matty 41.76 0. 00 0 0
3 12001 Zorro 39. 25 0. 00 1 1
12012 Cor k No Tinme 0 0
12008 Madi son Absent
12002 Apri l Absent
12003 Phire Absent
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16001 M ckl e 26. 08 0. 00 0 0
2 16020 Deuce 27. 44 0. 00 0 0
3 16031 Meg 31.93 0. 00 0 0
4 16016 Ki m 32.01 0. 00 0 0
16004 Lexi e 32.12 0. 00 0 0
16018 di e 34.50 0. 00 0 0
16019 Keet a 39.90 0. 00 0 0
16034 Hunt er No Tinme 0 0
16025 Toast No Tinme 0 0
16009 Tag No Ti e 0 0
16032 Logan Absent
16029 Beaut y Absent
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 22050 Kite 24. 60 0. 00 0 0
2 22037 Keegan 25.31 0. 00 0 0
3 22058 M ck 25.99 0. 00 0 0
4 22031 Schnut zy 26.50 0. 00 0 0
5 22077 Shi ne 26. 57 0. 00 0 0
22112 Ri se 26. 82 0. 00 0 0
22065 Loud 27.18 0. 00 0 0
22071 T 28. 04 0. 00 0 0
22043 Wen 28.19 0. 00 0 0
22078 Peak 29. 18 0. 00 0 0

F

O O oo

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim

ke Wagner

E

P PP OOOOOOO

Scor e

coooooo0

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

Elim
Elim
Elim

ke Wagner

E

cNeoNeoNoNeolNeolNelolNolNo

Scor e

©cooooo0o0000

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22024 Nut neg
22102 Nyal ka
22059 Billy
22076 Ri | ey
22052 Pi per
22056 Reno
22094 Bounce
22123 Bug
22122 E-Z
22070 Zaney
22017 Zeke
22068 Meg
22126 Jack
22096 Ji f
22080 Ki x
22032 El f
22088 Mai zy
22016 Li ndy
22131 Cor azon
22064 W nkl e
22051 Royce
22125 Kar ma
22120 Chance
22114 Ri pl ey
22111 Dazzl e
22104 Skye
22075 Kir
22073 Zip
22067 Trig
22057 Si mrer
22054 Chant ey
22041 Booker T
22030 Flirt
22029 Jay
22028 Chno
22026 Pai va
22007 St at
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SCT: 38 seconds
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26038
26032
26008
26004
26010

Token Absent

W zard Absent
Wi p Absent
Zzzip Absent
Stri der Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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